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Maße

Inneneinheit

360

10
40

11
40

Unterseite

Vorderseite

Rechts
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Außeneinheit

L8 SPLIT

Öppning för rör
och kablage

Vätskeledning

Gasledning

Dräneringshål
(Ø20 x 3)

Anslutningsplint

188.5

Gasrohre

Flüssigkeitsrohre

Öffnung für Rohre und
Kabel

Entleerungsöffnung

Anschlussklemme

Vorderseite

Oberseite

Rechts


